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Date: 5/7/2024
Time: 11:00 am -12:00 pm
Location: Zoom and Cottonwood room

	Topic:
	Information:

	Behavioral Health Action Team Update
Angela Farrand 
	Contact Angela: Angel.vaughn@crmcwy.org (new email with updated name coming soon)
Link to the full presentation: https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1TqPvCqjNQdF8_xN1tTZC8nv5cvPBWVbGR5Ql_OFEMbo/edit?usp=sharing

	Community Health Needs Assessment 
Amy Spieker 
	 

	For the Good of the Order
	Great summer book exchange: June 2nd, Kiwanis community house, 2pm-6pm. Drop books off or come pick some up 
LEAD stakeholder meeting 5/8/24 at the Library
United Way: stamp out hunger. Leave a bag of food for the mail carrier to pick up 5/11/2024 
Pointe Frontier: First Wednesday of every month Parkinson’s 12:30pm and 2pm therapy group, 2nd Wednesday of every month 7-9am free vets breakfast, May 23rd 2-3 Alzheimer’s tips education 
A12 conference Aug 13th. Erin LeBlanc. Be on the lookout for vendor emails 
Mental health resource fair is happening on June 1st!

 

	Action Team Information 
	· Access to Care
· Third Tuesday of every month, 11:30 am – 12:30 p m
· ZOOM and willow room at Laramie County Library
· Contact: Amy Spieker (amy.spieker@crmcwy.org) or Monica Jennings (monica.jennings@crmcwy.org)
· Better Together
· Third Friday of every month, 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm
· Laramie County Library: Willow Room
· Contact: Melissa Martin (melissa.martin@crmcwy.org)
· Behavioral Health
· Second Tuesday of every month, 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
· Cheyenne Police Department (Training Room) Or ZOOM
· Contact: Brittany Wardle (brittany.wardle@crmcwy.org) or Angela Vaughn (angela.vaughn@crmcwy.org)
· Healthy Youth
· Third Monday of every month, 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm
· ZOOM
· Contact: Lisa Smith (lisaofthesmiths2@gmail.com) or Catherine Villnave (cvillnave@lccc.wy.edu)
· Housing
· Fourth Tuesday of every month, 10:30 am – 11:30 am 
· ZOOM
Contact: Dan Dorsch (dan@cheyennehfh.org )
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Mental Health
Resource Fair 


SATURDAY JUNE 1, 2024 
NOON - 3PM


***LUNCH WILL BE PROVIDED***


M E N T A L  H E A L T H  I S  A  T O P I C  W E  A R E  S E E I N G  I N  T H E  M E D I A
F R E Q U E N T L Y .  M O S T  O F  U S  A R E N ' T  F A M I L I A R  W I T H  A L L  T H E


S E R V I C E S  A V A I L A B L E  T O  U S  I N  O U R  C O M M U N I T Y .


C O M E  A N D  J O I N  U S  T O  M E E T  W I T H  M E N T A L  H E A L T H  R E S O U R C E S
F R O M  A C R O S S  L A R A M I E  C O U N T Y .  


T H R O U G H O U T  T H E  A F T E R N O O N ,  W E  W I L L  H A V E  P R E S E N T A T I O N S
O N  V A R I O U S  T O P I C S  A N D  S E R V I C E S  A V A I L A B L E  I N  O U R


C O M M U N I T Y .  


D O N ' T  M I S S  O U T  O N  T H I S  O P P O R T U N I T Y  T O  L E A R N  A N D  C O N N E C T
W I T H  P R O F E S S I O N A L S  I N  T H E  F I E L D .


Q U E S T I O N S -  E M A I L :  A N G E L A  V A U G H N -  A N G E L A . V A U G H N @ C R M C W Y . O R G


At the Boys and Girls Club of Cheyenne 
515 West Jefferson Rd. 


S P O N S O R E D  B Y :  
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